Position

Assistant General Manager
Engineering Assistant
Engineering Assistant

Temporary Labor

Other Positions Held Special District

Montecito Water District
Montecito Water District
Montecito Water District
Montecito Water District

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$160,298
$67,495
$67,491
$14,460

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$26,756
$12,539
$23,080

$0



