Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant General Manager		Montecito Water District	Engineering	\$160,298	\$26,756
Engineering Assistant		Montecito Water District	Engineering	\$67,495	\$12,539
Engineering Assistant		Montecito Water District	Engineering	\$67,491	\$23,080
Temporary Labor		Montecito Water District	Engineering	\$14,460	\$0